CLASSIFICA UNDER 12

RIMAURO LUCA
LANZI PIERCARLO
CIRIBi NICCOLO'
BELLUCCI DARIO
MAGNANI LORENZO
MIGNANI EDOARDO

GRECO SOFIA
POGGETTI VITTORIA
DI MARCO EMMA
MONTEFUSCO CLOE
SILVESTRI ILARIA

SALERNO NICO
RIMAURO LUCA

VISPl LORENZO
VENTURI DIMITRI
BROGI RICARDO
CECCHI PAOLO
NUCCIA MASSIMILIANO
CASINI IACOPO
MIGNANI LORENZO
DECARLI GIACOMO
PERUZZI ALESSANDRO
BARONCELLI NERI
PARENTINI ANDREA
CORAPI DANIEL

PETRI GIORGIO

VISCOMI  MATILDE

ORO M
47
49
55
56
57
69

OROF
49
59
61
64
66

ROSSIM
45
47
55
56
60
61
62
63
63
63
69
69
71
72
81

ROSSI F
84



VERDI M

COMPOSTO RICCARDO 38
FRANCESCHI ALESSANDRO 34
DELLA TOMMASINA ALESSANDRO 30
FELICIONI TOMMASO 29
MONTEFUSCO TESEO 25
PELLEGRINI STEFANO 22
BROGI GABRIEL 21
PETTINA' ANDREA 21
CECCHI Ducclo 20
PIEROZZI MANFREDI 19
VERDI F
GUERRINI VIOLA 22
MERLO GIULIA 22

TASSI ALESSIA 9



